
DATE DAY 

LKG UKG
05.02.2024 Monday DRAWING & STORY DRAWING & STORY

07.02.2024 Wednesday ENGLISH ORAL & RHYMES ENGLISH ORAL & RHYMES

08.02.2024 Thursday

09.02.2024 Friday HOLIDAY ENGLISH- WRITTEN

10.02.2024 Saturday

11.02.2024 Sunday

12.02.2024 Monday ENGLISH- WRITTEN HOLIDAY

13.02.2024 Tuesday HOLIDAY MATHS WRITTEN

14.02.2024 Wednesday

15.02.2024 Thursday MATHS WRITTEN HOLIDAY

16.02.2024 Friday

17.02.2024 Saturday HOLIDAY MATHS ORAL

18.02.2024 Sunday

19.02.2024 Monday HOLIDAY HINDI WRITTEN

20.02.2024 Tuesday MATHS ORAL

21.02.2024 Wednesday

22.02.2024 Thursday HOLIDAY G.K.  & CONVERSATION

23.02.2024 Friday G.K.  & CONVERSATION HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

TIME TABLE   -  UNIT -IV    EXAMINATION      ( SESSION 2023-24)

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



DATE DAY NURSERY A & B NURSERY C & D

09.02.2024 FRIDAY HOLIDAY COLOURING & GK

12.02.2024 MONDAY COLOURING & GK HOLIDAY

13.02.2024 TUESDAY HOLIDAY ENGLISH WRITTEN

14.02.2024 WEDNESDAY HOLIDAY

15.02.2024 THURSDAY ENGLISH WRITTEN HOLIDAY

16.02.2024 FRIDAY HOLIDAY

17.02.2024 SATURDAY HOLIDAY MATHS WRITTEN

19.02.2024 MONDAY MATHS WRITTEN HOLIDAY

20.02.2024 TUESDAY ENGLISH ORAL HOLIDAY

21.02.2024 WEDNESDAY HOLIDAY

22.02.2024 THURSDAY HOLIDAY ENGLISH ORAL

23.02.2024 FRIDAY MATHS ORAL HOLIDAY

26.02.2024 MONDAY HOLIDAY MATHS ORAL

LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL, PANCHKULA

TIME TABLE FOR  FINAL ASSESSMENT 

NURSERY : 2023-2024

School timings from 9th Feb. to 23rd Feb. 2024  for all Nursery sections                                                                                                         

will be 8:15 am to 11:00 am .


